


MINSK 2019 2nd EUROPEAN GAMES
Rhythmic Gymnastics

Competition Schedule

Minsk Arena

Session 1

June 22 - Saturday

Individual Multiple Competition Final - Rot. 1Rotation 114:00 - 14:55
Individual Multiple Competition Final - Rot. 2Rotation 215:01 - 15:52
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MINSK 2019 2nd EUROPEAN GAMES
Rhythmic Gymnastics

Competition Schedule

Minsk Arena

Session 2

June 22 - Saturday

Individual Multiple Competition Final - Rot. 3Rotation 316:25 - 17:16
Individual Multiple Competition Final - Rot. 4Rotation 417:22 - 18:16

GRY-------------------------------_08 1.0 Report Created SUN 23 Jun 2019 19:44 Page 2 / 4



MINSK 2019 2nd EUROPEAN GAMES
Rhythmic Gymnastics

Competition Schedule

Minsk Arena

Session 3

June 23 - Sunday

Individual Hoop Final14:00 - 14:19
Individual Ball Final14:25 - 14:44
Individual Clubs Final14:50 - 15:09
Individual Ribbon Final15:15 - 15:34
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MINSK 2019 2nd EUROPEAN GAMES
Rhythmic Gymnastics

Competition Schedule

Minsk Arena

Session 4

June 23 - Sunday

Team Multiple Competition Final - Rot. 1Rotation 116:33 - 17:33
Team Multiple Competition Final - Rot. 2Rotation 217:43 - 19:15
Team 5 Balls Final16:33 - 19:15
Team 3 Hoops and 4 Clubs Final

GRY-------------------------------_08 1.0 Report Created SUN 23 Jun 2019 19:44 Page 4 / 4



MINSK 2019 2nd EUROPEAN GAMES
Rhythmic Gymnastics

Number of Entries by NOC

Minsk Arena

 NOC
Number of Gymnasts

Individual Group Total

1AUT - Austria 1

1AZE - Azerbaijan 65

1BLR - Belarus 65

1BUL - Bulgaria 65

ESP - Spain 55

EST - Estonia 55

1GEO - Georgia 1

1GRE - Greece 1

1HUN - Hungary 1

1ISR - Israel 1

1ITA - Italy 65

1ROU - Romania 1

1RUS - Russia 65

1UKR - Ukraine 65

12Total Countries: 14 40 52Total:

GRY-------------------------------_32C 1.0 Report Created SUN 23 Jun 2019 19:44

LEGEND
* One or more gymnasts from the NOC participating in both events
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MINSK 2019 2nd EUROPEAN GAMES
Rhythmic Gymnastics

SENIORS

Entry List by NOC

Minsk Arena

NOC Birth Date  Name License
NumberEvent Code

AUT - Austria

2 Oct 19925727RUPRECHT Nicol I

AZE - Azerbaijan

8 Aug 200131921AGHAMIROVA Zohra I

22 Jun 199818660AHMADBAYLI Diana G

24 Dec 199821993BAYRAMOVA Ayshan G

6 Dec 199921986HUMMATOVA Zeynab G

6 Aug 19959566PASHAYEVA Aliya G

29 Nov 200230155SOROKINA Darya G

BLR - Belarus

26 Mar 200131877HAIDUKEVICH Hanna G

25 Feb 19978861HALKINA Katsiaryna I

23 Apr 200025210RYBAKOVA Anastasiya G

14 Mar 200022451SHVAIBA Hanna G

9 Oct 199828742TSITSILINA Arina G

4 May 200025203YARMOLENKA Karyna G

BUL - Bulgaria

7 Dec 199416847DYANKOVA Simona G

5 Jan 200132624KIRYAKOVA Stefani G

14 May 200024420RADUKANOVA Madlen G

24 Nov 199718374TASEVA Katrin I

13 Dec 199822533TRAETS Laura G

7 May 199924615ZAFIROVA Erika G
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MINSK 2019 2nd EUROPEAN GAMES
Rhythmic Gymnastics

SENIORS

Entry List by NOC

Minsk Arena

NOC Birth Date  Name License
NumberEvent Code

ESP - Spain

6 Jul 200032270CUADRILLERO REDONDO Victoria G

8 May 200030512ESQUERDO Clara G

22 May 200032272GAYAN Ana G

17 May 200132268POLO Alba G

5 Oct 200138161SALARRULLANA Sara G

EST - Estonia

3 Mar 199920281KABRITS Laurabell G

1 Dec 200022634KUKSOVA Vasilina G

8 May 200231847OKAMANCHUK Arina G

8 Aug 200231952REISKA Carmely G

29 Jan 200234878TEINO Lera G

GEO - Georgia

3 Sep 199712189PAZHAVA Salome I

GRE - Greece

1 Apr 200022541KELAIDITI Eleni I

HUN - Hungary

23 Jan 200022031PIGNICZKI Fanni I

ISR - Israel

13 May 199922468ASHRAM Linoy I

ITA - Italy

15 Jan 200132232AGIURGIUCULESE Alexandra I

23 Jan 200132473BASTA Anna G

19 May 199820184CENTOFANTI Martina G

18 Dec 200032235DURANTI Agnese G
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MINSK 2019 2nd EUROPEAN GAMES
Rhythmic Gymnastics

SENIORS

Entry List by NOC

Minsk Arena

NOC Birth Date  Name License
NumberEvent Code

22 Aug 199630410MAURELLI Alessia G

5 Sep 199938081SANTANDREA Martina G

ROU - Romania

18 Oct 200025083VERDES Andreea I

RUS - Russia

13 Aug 199818528AVERINA Dina I

11 Apr 199828747BIRIUKOVA Vera G

27 Jun 19919177MAKSIMOVA Anastasiia G

22 Feb 200029818SHISHMAKOVA Anastasia G

5 Sep 200136427STUBAILO Anzhelika G

8 Aug 199728601TOLKACHEVA Maria G

UKR - Ukraine

27 May 199937672BYKHNO Alina G

22 Jan 200237652DOVZHENKO Tetiana G

1 Sep 199928759MYZHERYTSKA Diana G

9 Dec 200235004NIKOLCHENKO Vlada I

9 Dec 199822798VOZNYAK Anastasiya G

20 Aug 199928762YUZVIAK Valeriya G

GRW024900_51A 1.0 Page 3 /3
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MINSK 2019 2nd EUROPEAN GAMES
Rhythmic Gymnastics

Medallists By Event

Minsk Arena

NOC
CodeMedal NameEvent Date

AVERINA DinaRUSGOLD22-Jun-19All-Around

ASHRAM LinoyISRSILVER

HALKINA KatsiarynaBLRBRONZE

AVERINA DinaRUSGOLD23-Jun-19SENIORS -  Individual - Hoop

HALKINA KatsiarynaBLRSILVER

NIKOLCHENKO VladaUKRBRONZE

ASHRAM LinoyISRGOLD23-Jun-19SENIORS -  Individual - Ball

TASEVA KatrinBULSILVER

AVERINA DinaRUSBRONZE

ASHRAM LinoyISRGOLD23-Jun-19SENIORS -  Individual - Clubs

AVERINA DinaRUSSILVER

NIKOLCHENKO VladaUKRBRONZE

AVERINA DinaRUSGOLD23-Jun-19SENIORS -  Individual - Ribbon

ASHRAM LinoyISRSILVER

TASEVA KatrinBULBRONZE

GRY-------------------------------_93 1.0 Report Created SUN 23 Jun 2019 19:44 Page 1 / 1

GOLD BLR BELARUS

SILVER BUL BULGARIA

BRONZE RUS RUSSIAN FEDERATION

SILVER BUL BULGARIA

SENIORS - Group - 5 Balls 23-Jun-19

SENIORS - Group All-Around 23-Jun-19

SENIORS - Group - 3 Hoops 4 Clubs           23-Jun-19 GOLD BLR BELARUS

   GOLD RUS RUSSIAN FEDERATION

BRONZE             BLR            BELARUS

SILVER RUS UKRAINE

BRONZE BUL BULGARIA



MINSK 2019 2nd EUROPEAN GAMES
Rhythmic Gymnastics

Medals Standing

Minsk Arena

Order
Rank

by
TotalG

Individual
NOC

S B Total G BS Total

Group

B TotalG S

Team

S B

Total

RG_SEN_000268 1.0 Report Created SUN 23 Jun 2019 19:44  1Page 1 /

Total: 5 5 5 15        3        3        3         9 8 8 8 24

G Total

1 RUS - Russia 3 1 1 5       1                1       2 4 1 2 7 1

2 ISR - Israel 2 2 4 2 2 4 3
3 BUL - Bulgaria 1 1 2                2       1        3 3 2 5 =2
4 BLR - Belarus 1       1 2       2                1        3                                             2 1       2 5             =2
UKR - Ukraine 2 2                 1                1                                                      1 2 3   4
6 ITA - Italy =5

6 AZE - Azerbaijan =5

6 GRE - Greece =5

6 HUN - Hungary =5

6 ROU - Romania =5

6 AUT - Austria =5

6 GEO - Georgia =5

6 ESP - Spain =5

6 EST - Estonia =5



MINSK 2019 2nd EUROPEAN GAMES
Rhythmic Gymnastics

SENIORS

Group Composition

Minsk Arena

NOC   Name License
Number

AZE AZERBAIJAN

18660AHMADBAYLI Diana

21993BAYRAMOVA Ayshan

21986HUMMATOVA Zeynab

9566PASHAYEVA Aliya

30155SOROKINA Darya

BLR BELARUS

31877HAIDUKEVICH Hanna

25210RYBAKOVA Anastasiya

22451SHVAIBA Hanna

28742TSITSILINA Arina

25203YARMOLENKA Karyna

BUL BULGARIA

16847DYANKOVA Simona

32624KIRYAKOVA Stefani

24420RADUKANOVA Madlen

22533TRAETS Laura

24615ZAFIROVA Erika

ESP SPAIN

32270CUADRILLERO REDONDO Victoria

30512ESQUERDO Clara

32272GAYAN Ana

32268POLO Alba

38161SALARRULLANA Sara

EST ESTONIA

20281KABRITS Laurabell

22634KUKSOVA Vasilina

31847OKAMANCHUK Arina

31952REISKA Carmely

34878TEINO Lera
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MINSK 2019 2nd EUROPEAN GAMES
Rhythmic Gymnastics

SENIORS

Group Composition

Minsk Arena

NOC   Name License
Number

ITA ITALY

32473BASTA Anna

20184CENTOFANTI Martina

32235DURANTI Agnese

30410MAURELLI Alessia

38081SANTANDREA Martina

RUS RUSSIAN FEDERATION

28747BIRIUKOVA Vera

9177MAKSIMOVA Anastasiia

29818SHISHMAKOVA Anastasia

36427STUBAILO Anzhelika

28601TOLKACHEVA Maria

UKR UKRAINE

37672BYKHNO Alina

37652DOVZHENKO Tetiana

28759MYZHERYTSKA Diana

22798VOZNYAK Anastasiya

28762YUZVIAK Valeriya

GRW024900_51A 1.0
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MINSK 2019 2nd EUROPEAN GAMES
Rhythmic Gymnastics

Qualification
Individual

Start List

Minsk Arena

GROUP A

Order Description NOC Code

Rotation 1

1 AGIURGIUCULESE Alexandra ITA X
2 AGHAMIROVA Zohra AZE X
3 KELAIDITI Eleni GRE X
4 PIGNICZKI Fanni HUN X
5 VERDES Andreea ROU X
6 HALKINA Katsiaryna BLR X
7 NIKOLCHENKO Vlada UKR X
8 AVERINA Dina RUS X
9 ASHRAM Linoy ISR X

10 RUPRECHT Nicol AUT X
11 PAZHAVA Salome GEO X
12 TASEVA Katrin BUL X
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MINSK 2019 2nd EUROPEAN GAMES
Rhythmic Gymnastics

Qualification
Individual

Start List

Minsk Arena

GROUP A

Order Description NOC Code

Rotation 2

1 AGIURGIUCULESE Alexandra ITA X
2 AGHAMIROVA Zohra AZE X
3 KELAIDITI Eleni GRE X
4 PIGNICZKI Fanni HUN X
5 VERDES Andreea ROU X
6 HALKINA Katsiaryna BLR X
7 NIKOLCHENKO Vlada UKR X
8 AVERINA Dina RUS X
9 ASHRAM Linoy ISR X

10 RUPRECHT Nicol AUT X
11 PAZHAVA Salome GEO X
12 TASEVA Katrin BUL X
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MINSK 2019 2nd EUROPEAN GAMES
Rhythmic Gymnastics

Qualification
Individual

Start List

Minsk Arena

GROUP A

Order Description NOC Code

Rotation 3

1 AGIURGIUCULESE Alexandra ITA X
2 AGHAMIROVA Zohra AZE X
3 KELAIDITI Eleni GRE X
4 PIGNICZKI Fanni HUN X
5 VERDES Andreea ROU X
6 HALKINA Katsiaryna BLR X
7 NIKOLCHENKO Vlada UKR X
8 AVERINA Dina RUS X
9 ASHRAM Linoy ISR X

10 RUPRECHT Nicol AUT X
11 PAZHAVA Salome GEO X
12 TASEVA Katrin BUL X

GRYW1AA---------------FNL---------_51G 1.0 Report Created SUN 23 Jun 2019 19:44 Page 3 / 4



MINSK 2019 2nd EUROPEAN GAMES
Rhythmic Gymnastics

Qualification
Individual

Start List

Minsk Arena

GROUP A

Order Description NOC Code

Rotation 4

1 AGIURGIUCULESE Alexandra ITA X
2 AGHAMIROVA Zohra AZE X
3 KELAIDITI Eleni GRE X
4 PIGNICZKI Fanni HUN X
5 VERDES Andreea ROU X
6 HALKINA Katsiaryna BLR X
7 NIKOLCHENKO Vlada UKR X
8 AVERINA Dina RUS X
9 ASHRAM Linoy ISR X

10 RUPRECHT Nicol AUT X
11 PAZHAVA Salome GEO X
12 TASEVA Katrin BUL X

LEGEND
Ribbon Clubs Ball Hoop
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MINSK 2019 2nd EUROPEAN GAMES
Rhythmic Gymnastics

Qualification
Individual

Judges Assignment
President Of Superior Jury: Maria PETROVA

Minsk Arena

Function Name NOC Code
SJBD1 NEFEDOVA Elena UEG
SJBD2 NEFEDOVA Elena UEG
SJAD1 LOBACH Marina UEG
SJAD2 ALIPRANDI Elena UEG
SJAE1 TRIKOMITI Evangelia UEG
SJAE2 TRIKOMITI Evangelia UEG
SJTE1 MULLER-LAUTH Dominique UEG
SJTE2 EVANS Nia GBR
BD1 FILIPOVA Filipa Ivanova BUL
BD2 BEDOSHVILI Eliso GEO
AD1 ANIKINA Viktoriia RUS
AD2 IEROMINA Nataliia UKR
EA1 AGNOLUCCI Emanuela ITA
EA2 LUKYANENKO Larysa BLR
ET1 PACHTA Maria GRE
ET2 MALKA Natalia ISR
ET3 MARCHETTI Anna Theresia AUT
ET4 ZHIDKOVA Yevgeniya AZE
ER1 DEUTSCH-LAZSANYI Erika HUN
ER2 CHIRIAC Stefania ROU
L1 MUNOZ SANCHEZ Maria Teresa ESP
L2 LAZUK Maryia BLR
T GONCHAROVA Marina BLR
R PITKANEN Saila FIN

LEGEND
Hoop Ball

RG_SEN_000271 1.0 Report Created SUN 23 Jun 2019 19:44 Page 1 / 1

Function Name NOC Code
SJBD1 NEFEDOVA Elena UEG
SJBD2 NEFEDOVA Elena UEG
SJAD1 LOBACH Marina UEG
SJAD2 ALIPRANDI Elena UEG
SJAE1 TRIKOMITI Evangelia UEG
SJAE2 TRIKOMITI Evangelia UEG
SJTE1 MULLER-LAUTH Dominique UEG
SJTE2 EVANS Nia GBR
BD1 FILIPOVA Filipa Ivanova BUL
BD2 BEDOSHVILI Eliso GEO
AD1 ANIKINA Viktoriia RUS
AD2 IEROMINA Nataliia UKR
EA1 AGNOLUCCI Emanuela ITA
EA2 LUKYANENKO Larysa BLR
ET1 PACHTA Maria GRE
ET2 MALKA Natalia ISR
ET3 MARCHETTI Anna Theresia AUT
ET4 ZHIDKOVA Yevgeniya AZE
ER1 DEUTSCH-LAZSANYI Erika HUN
ER2 CHIRIAC Stefania ROU
L1 MUNOZ SANCHEZ Maria Teresa ESP
L2 LAZUK Maryia BLR
T GONCHAROVA Marina BLR
R PITKANEN Saila FIN

Function Name NOC Code
SJBD1 NEFEDOVA Elena UEG
SJBD2 NEFEDOVA Elena UEG
SJAD1 LOBACH Marina UEG
SJAD2 ALIPRANDI Elena UEG
SJAE1 TRIKOMITI Evangelia UEG
SJAE2 TRIKOMITI Evangelia UEG
SJTE1 MULLER-LAUTH Dominique UEG
SJTE2 EVANS Nia GBR
BD1 FILIPOVA Filipa Ivanova BUL
BD2 BEDOSHVILI Eliso GEO
AD1 ANIKINA Viktoriia RUS
AD2 IEROMINA Nataliia UKR
EA1 AGNOLUCCI Emanuela ITA
EA2 LUKYANENKO Larysa BLR
ET1 PACHTA Maria GRE
ET2 MALKA Natalia ISR
ET3 MARCHETTI Anna Theresia AUT
ET4 ZHIDKOVA Yevgeniya AZE
ER1 DEUTSCH-LAZSANYI Erika HUN
ER2 CHIRIAC Stefania ROU
L1 MUNOZ SANCHEZ Maria Teresa ESP
L2 LAZUK Maryia BLR
T GONCHAROVA Marina BLR
R PITKANEN Saila FIN

Function Name NOC Code
SJBD1 NEFEDOVA Elena UEG
SJBD2 NEFEDOVA Elena UEG
SJAD1 LOBACH Marina UEG
SJAD2 ALIPRANDI Elena UEG
SJAE1 TRIKOMITI Evangelia UEG
SJAE2 TRIKOMITI Evangelia UEG
SJTE1 MULLER-LAUTH Dominique UEG
SJTE2 EVANS Nia GBR
BD1 FILIPOVA Filipa Ivanova BUL
BD2 BEDOSHVILI Eliso GEO
AD1 ANIKINA Viktoriia RUS
AD2 IEROMINA Nataliia UKR
EA1 AGNOLUCCI Emanuela ITA
EA2 LUKYANENKO Larysa BLR
ET1 PACHTA Maria GRE
ET2 MALKA Natalia ISR
ET3 MARCHETTI Anna Theresia AUT
ET4 ZHIDKOVA Yevgeniya AZE
ER1 DEUTSCH-LAZSANYI Erika HUN
ER2 CHIRIAC Stefania ROU
L1 MUNOZ SANCHEZ Maria Teresa ESP
L2 LAZUK Maryia BLR
T GONCHAROVA Marina BLR
R PITKANEN Saila FIN



MINSK 2019 2nd EUROPEAN GAMES
Rhythmic Gymnastics

All-Around Final

All-Around Results

Minsk Arena

Rank  Name NOC
Code Total

   D   Total  Rk.
   E    Pen.

   D   Total  Rk.
   E    Pen.

   D   Total  Rk.
   E    Pen.

   D   Total  Rk.
   E    Pen.

1 RUS 87.750AVERINA Dina
8.400

412.9

0.000

21.300 14.5

9.100

123.600

0.000 8.400

14.4 22.800

0.000

2 20.05011.4 1
8.650 0.000

2 ISR 84.700ASHRAM Linoy
8.950

213.0

0.000

21.950 13.1

8.900!

222.000

0.000 9.200

14.1 23.300

0.000

1 17.45010.9 6
7.150 -0.600

3 BLR 79.300HALKINA Katsiaryna
9.300

312.5

0.000

21.800 10.6

7.300

617.900

0.000 9.000

12.2 21.200

0.000

4 18.40010.3 3
8.100 0.000

4 ITA 77.950AGIURGIUCULESE Alexandra
8.300

611.7

0.000

20.000 11.2

8.500

419.700

0.000 8.500

11.1 19.600

0.000

6 18.65010.5 2
8.150 0.000

5 UKR 77.875NIKOLCHENKO Vlada
8.300

114.1

0.000

22.400 11.6

6.150

917.750

0.000 8.325!

13.3 21.625

0.000

3 16.1009.7 11
6.400 0.000

6 BUL 77.250TASEVA Katrin
7.700!

1111.1

0.000

18.800 12.5

8.250

320.750

0.000 7.800

12.3 20.100

0.000

5 17.60010.2 5
7.400 0.000

7 GRE 74.375KELAIDITI Eleni
7.925!

512.5

0.000

20.425 11.3

7.600

518.900

0.000 7.050

11.7 18.750

0.000

9 16.3009.5 8
6.800 0.000

8 AZE 72.400AGHAMIROVA Zohra
7.600!

1011.5

0.000

19.100 10.5

7.350!

717.850

0.000 7.825!

11.4 19.225

0.000

7 16.2259.2 10
7.025! 0.000

9 ROU 71.950VERDES Andreea
7.550

1210.9

0.000

18.450 10.2

6.600

1116.800

0.000 7.850

11.1 18.950

0.000

8 17.7509.7 4
8.050 0.000

10 GEO 71.950PAZHAVA Salome
8.050

811.6

0.000

19.650 10.5

7.250

817.750

0.000 7.400

10.9 18.250

-0.050

10 16.3009.9 9
6.700 -0.300

11 AUT 70.000RUPRECHT Nicol
7.900

712.0

0.000

19.900 10.1

6.475!

1216.275

-0.300 7.250

9.7 16.950

0.000

11 16.8759.7 7
7.175! 0.000
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MINSK 2019 2nd EUROPEAN GAMES
Rhythmic Gymnastics

All-Around Final

All-Around Results

Minsk Arena

Rank  Name NOC
Code Total

   D   Total  Rk.
   E    Pen.

   D   Total  Rk.
   E    Pen.

   D   Total  Rk.
   E    Pen.

   D   Total  Rk.
   E    Pen.

12 HUN 65.850PIGNICZKI Fanni
7.850

911.3

0.000

19.150 10.8

6.550

1017.050

-0.300 5.700

8.9 14.600

0.000

12 15.0508.6 12
6.450 0.000

NOTE Exclamation sign (!) informs that reference score applied.

LEGEND HoopBallClubs

E Execution D Difficulty Rk. Ranking Pen Penalty

Ribbon
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MINSK 2019 2nd EUROPEAN GAMES
Rhythmic Gymnastics

All-Around Final
Individual

All-Around Tie Break

Minsk Arena

Rank Name NOC
Code Total 4 Lowest ET4 Best E 4 Best D

VERDES Andreea 30.0509 ROU 71.950

PAZHAVA Salome 29.40010 GEO 71.950

NOTE
Tie break rules
In case of a tie in points at any place the ranking will be determined by the following criteria:
1. The gymnast with the highest total E-score (4 apparatus) prevails
2. The gymnast with the lowest ET (execution technical) deductions (4 apparatus) prevails
3. The gymnast with the highest total D-score (4 apparatus) prevails
If there is still a tie, the tie will not be broken
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MINSK 2019 2nd EUROPEAN GAMES
Rhythmic Gymnastics

All-Around Final

All-Around Medallists

Minsk Arena

NOC
CodeMedal Name

AVERINA DinaRUSGOLD

ASHRAM LinoyISRSILVER

HALKINA KatsiarynaBLRBRONZE

GRYW1AA---------------FNL---------_92A 1.0 Report Created SAT 22 Jun 2019 18:48 Page 1 / 1



MINSK 2019 2nd EUROPEAN GAMES
Rhythmic Gymnastics

Qualification
Individual

Results By Apparatus

Minsk Arena

DRank TotalName E PenaltyNOCBib

8.300NIKOLCHENKO Vlada 22.40014.11 0.000UKR Q

8.950ASHRAM Linoy 21.95013.02 0.000ISR Q

9.300HALKINA Katsiaryna 21.80012.53 0.000BLR Q

8.400AVERINA Dina 21.30012.94 0.000RUS Q

7.925KELAIDITI Eleni 20.425!12.55 0.000GRE Q

8.300AGIURGIUCULESE 20.00011.76 0.000ITA Q

7.900RUPRECHT Nicol 19.90012.07 0.000AUT R1

8.050PAZHAVA Salome 19.65011.68 0.000GEO R2

7.850PIGNICZKI Fanni 19.15011.39 0.000HUN

7.600AGHAMIROVA Zohra 19.100!11.510 0.000AZE

7.700TASEVA Katrin 18.800!11.111 0.000BUL

7.550VERDES Andreea 18.45010.912 0.000ROU

Hoop
LEGEND

ED ExecutionDifficulty

Exclamation sign (!) indicates that Execution Reference was involved in calculation.

NOTE The 6 highest ranked participants in the qualifying competition per apparatus will qualify for the apparatus finals. A
maximum number of 2 participant(s) per National Federation are allowed in these finals. 2 reserve participant(s) will be
nominated for each final.
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MINSK 2019 2nd EUROPEAN GAMES
Rhythmic Gymnastics

Qualification
Individual

Results By Apparatus

Minsk Arena

DRank TotalName E PenaltyNOCBib

9.100AVERINA Dina 23.60014.51 0.000RUS Q

8.900ASHRAM Linoy 22.000!13.12 0.000ISR Q

8.250TASEVA Katrin 20.75012.53 0.000BUL Q

8.500AGIURGIUCULESE 19.700* 11.24 0.000ITA Q

7.600KELAIDITI Eleni 18.90011.35 0.000GRE Q

7.300HALKINA Katsiaryna 17.90010.66 0.000BLR Q

7.350AGHAMIROVA Zohra 17.850!10.57 0.000AZE R1

7.250PAZHAVA Salome 17.75010.58 0.000GEO R2

6.150NIKOLCHENKO Vlada 17.75011.69 0.000UKR

6.550PIGNICZKI Fanni 17.05010.810 -0.300HUN

6.600VERDES Andreea 16.80010.211 0.000ROU

6.475RUPRECHT Nicol 16.275!10.112 -0.300AUT

Ball
LEGEND

ED ExecutionDifficulty

Exclamation sign (!) indicates that Execution Reference was involved in calculation.

NOTE The 6 highest ranked participants in the qualifying competition per apparatus will qualify for the apparatus finals. A
maximum number of 2 participant(s) per National Federation are allowed in these finals. 2 reserve participant(s) will be
nominated for each final. Asterisk sign (*) at Difficulty score informs that score was under inquire.
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MINSK 2019 2nd EUROPEAN GAMES
Rhythmic Gymnastics

Qualification
Individual

Tie Break

Minsk Arena

Rank Name NOC
Code Execution Technical

Deduction DifficultyTotalBIB

PAZHAVA Salome 7.2508 GEO 17.750

NIKOLCHENKO Vlada 6.1509 UKR 17.750

LEGEND
Ball

NOTE
Tie break rules
Tie will be broken by the following criteria:
1. The highest Execution score
2. The lowest Technical Deduction
3. The highest Difficulty score
If the gymnasts remain tied they will share the same classification
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MINSK 2019 2nd EUROPEAN GAMES
Rhythmic Gymnastics

Qualification
Individual

Results By Apparatus

Minsk Arena

DRank TotalName E PenaltyNOCBib

9.200ASHRAM Linoy 23.30014.11 0.000ISR Q

8.400AVERINA Dina 22.80014.42 0.000RUS Q

8.325NIKOLCHENKO Vlada 21.625!13.33 0.000UKR Q

9.000HALKINA Katsiaryna 21.20012.24 0.000BLR Q

7.800TASEVA Katrin 20.10012.35 0.000BUL Q

8.500AGIURGIUCULESE 19.60011.16 0.000ITA Q

7.825AGHAMIROVA Zohra 19.225!* 11.47 0.000AZE R1

7.850VERDES Andreea 18.95011.18 0.000ROU R2

7.050KELAIDITI Eleni 18.75011.79 0.000GRE

7.400PAZHAVA Salome 18.25010.910 -0.050GEO

7.250RUPRECHT Nicol 16.9509.711 0.000AUT

5.700PIGNICZKI Fanni 14.6008.912 0.000HUN

Clubs
LEGEND

ED ExecutionDifficulty

Exclamation sign (!) indicates that Execution Reference was involved in calculation.

NOTE The 6 highest ranked participants in the qualifying competition per apparatus will qualify for the apparatus finals. A
maximum number of 2 participant(s) per National Federation are allowed in these finals. 2 reserve participant(s) will be
nominated for each final. Asterisk sign (*) at Difficulty score informs that score was under inquire.
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MINSK 2019 2nd EUROPEAN GAMES
Rhythmic Gymnastics

Qualification
Individual

Results By Apparatus

Minsk Arena

DRank TotalName E PenaltyNOCBib

8.650AVERINA Dina 20.05011.41 0.000RUS Q

8.150AGIURGIUCULESE 18.65010.52 0.000ITA Q

8.100HALKINA Katsiaryna 18.40010.33 0.000BLR Q

8.050VERDES Andreea 17.7509.74 0.000ROU Q

7.400TASEVA Katrin 17.60010.25 0.000BUL Q

7.150ASHRAM Linoy 17.45010.96 -0.600ISR Q

7.175RUPRECHT Nicol 16.875!9.77 0.000AUT R1

6.800KELAIDITI Eleni 16.3009.58 0.000GRE R2

6.700PAZHAVA Salome 16.3009.99 -0.300GEO

7.025AGHAMIROVA Zohra 16.225!9.210 0.000AZE

6.400NIKOLCHENKO Vlada 16.1009.711 0.000UKR

6.450PIGNICZKI Fanni 15.0508.612 0.000HUN

Ribbon
LEGEND

ED ExecutionDifficulty

Exclamation sign (!) indicates that Execution Reference was involved in calculation.

NOTE The 6 highest ranked participants in the qualifying competition per apparatus will qualify for the apparatus finals. A
maximum number of 2 participant(s) per National Federation are allowed in these finals. 2 reserve participant(s) will be
nominated for each final.
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MINSK 2019 2nd EUROPEAN GAMES
Rhythmic Gymnastics

Qualification
Individual

Tie Break

Minsk Arena

Rank Name NOC
Code Execution Technical

Deduction DifficultyTotalBIB

KELAIDITI Eleni 6.8008 GRE 16.300

PAZHAVA Salome 6.7009 GEO 16.300

LEGEND
Ribbon

NOTE
Tie break rules
Tie will be broken by the following criteria:
1. The highest Execution score
2. The lowest Technical Deduction
3. The highest Difficulty score
If the gymnasts remain tied they will share the same classification
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MINSK 2019 2nd EUROPEAN GAMES
Rhythmic Gymnastics

All-around Final
Group

Start List

Minsk Arena

GROUP A

Order Description NOC Code

Rotation 1

1 BELARUS BLR X
2 SPAIN ESP X
3 UKRAINE UKR X
4 AZERBAIJAN AZE X
5 ESTONIA EST X
6 BULGARIA BUL X
7 RUSSIAN FEDERATION RUS X
8 ITALY ITA X
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MINSK 2019 2nd EUROPEAN GAMES
Rhythmic Gymnastics

All-around Final
Group

Start List

Minsk Arena

GROUP A

Order Description NOC Code

Rotation 2

1 BELARUS BLR X
2 SPAIN ESP X
3 UKRAINE UKR X
4 AZERBAIJAN AZE X
5 ESTONIA EST X
6 BULGARIA BUL X
7 RUSSIAN FEDERATION RUS X
8 ITALY ITA X

LEGEND
3 Hoops, 4 Clubs 5 Balls
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MINSK 2019 2nd EUROPEAN GAMES
Rhythmic Gymnastics

All-around Final
Group

Judges Assignment
President Of Superior Jury: Maria PETROVA

Minsk Arena

Function Name NOC Code NameFunction NOC Code
SJBD1 NEFEDOVA Elena UEG SJBD1 NEFEDOVA Elena UEG
SJBD2 NEFEDOVA Elena UEG SJBD2 NEFEDOVA Elena UEG
SJAD1 LOBACH Marina UEG SJAD1 LOBACH Marina UEG
SJAD2 ALIPRANDI Elena UEG SJAD2 ALIPRANDI Elena UEG
SJAE1 TRIKOMITI Evangelia UEG SJAE1 TRIKOMITI Evangelia UEG
SJAE2 TRIKOMITI Evangelia UEG SJAE2 TRIKOMITI Evangelia UEG
SJTE1 MULLER-LAUTH Dominique UEG SJTE1 MULLER-LAUTH Dominique UEG
SJTE2 SIRVENT MUT Pancracia UEG SJTE2 SIRVENT MUT Pancracia UEG
BD1 ANIKINA Viktoriia RUS BD1 ANIKINA Viktoriia RUS
BD2 FILIPOVA Filipa Ivanova BUL BD2 FILIPOVA Filipa Ivanova BUL
AD1 IEROMINA Nataliia UKR AD1 IEROMINA Nataliia UKR
AD2 LUKYANENKO Larysa BLR AD2 LUKYANENKO Larysa BLR
EA1 AGNOLUCCI Emanuela ITA EA1 AGNOLUCCI Emanuela ITA
EA2 ZHIDKOVA Yevgeniya AZE EA2 ZHIDKOVA Yevgeniya AZE
ET1 MUNOZ SANCHEZ Maria Teresa ESP ET1 MUNOZ SANCHEZ Maria Teresa ESP
ET2 TONISSAAR Maria EST ET2 TONISSAAR Maria EST
ET3 BEDOSHVILI Eliso GEO ET3 BEDOSHVILI Eliso GEO
ET4 DEUTSCH-LAZSANYI Erika HUN ET4 DEUTSCH-LAZSANYI Erika HUN
ER1 PITKANEN Saila FIN ER1 PITKANEN Saila FIN
ER2 EVANS Nia GBR ER2 EVANS Nia GBR
L1 MARCHETTI Anna Theresia AUT L1 MARCHETTI Anna Theresia AUT
L2 MALKA Natalia ISR L2 MALKA Natalia ISR
T ILYANKOVA Iryna BLR T ILYANKOVA Iryna BLR
R PACHTA Maria GRE R PACHTA Maria GRE

LEGEND
5 Balls 3 Hoops, 4 Clubs
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MINSK 2019 2nd EUROPEAN GAMES
Rhythmic Gymnastics

All-around Final
Group

All-Around Results

Minsk Arena

Rank  Name NOC
Code Total

   D   Total  Rk.
   E    Pen.

   D   Total  Rk.
   E    Pen.

1 BLR 52.600BELARUS
7.750

18.4 26.150

0.000

3 26.45018.2 1
8.250 0.000

2 BUL 52.550BULGARIA
7.600

19.2 26.800

0.000

2 25.75017.5 3
8.250! 0.000

3 RUS 51.700RUSSIAN FEDERATION
8.000

19.3 27.300

0.000

1 24.40017.7 5
6.700 0.000

4 ITA 50.375ITALY
7.525!

17.3 24.825

0.000

4 25.55017.0 4
8.550 0.000

5 UKR 48.175UKRAINE
5.500

16.3 21.800

0.000

6 26.37518.2 2
8.175! 0.000

6 AZE 44.975AZERBAIJAN
5.300

15.4 20.700

0.000

7 24.27516.6 6
7.675! 0.000

7 EST 44.750ESTONIA
7.300

17.0 24.300

0.000

5 20.45015.6 8
5.750 -0.900

8 ESP 41.750SPAIN
5.750

14.4 20.150

0.000

8 21.60015.9 7
5.700 0.000

NOTE Exclamation sign (!) informs that reference score applied.

LEGEND 5 Balls

E Execution D Difficulty Rk. Ranking Pen Penalty

3 Hoops, 4 Clubs
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MINSK 2019 2nd EUROPEAN GAMES
Rhythmic Gymnastics

All-around Final
Group

Minsk Arena

NOC
CodeMedal Name

BELARUSBLRGOLD

RYBAKOVA AnastasiyaBLR

YARMOLENKA KarynaBLR

TSITSILINA ArinaBLR

HAIDUKEVICH HannaBLR

SHVAIBA HannaBLR

BULGARIABULSILVER

ZAFIROVA ErikaBUL

TRAETS LauraBUL

DYANKOVA SimonaBUL

RADUKANOVA MadlenBUL

KIRYAKOVA StefaniBUL

RUSSIAN FEDERATIONRUSBRONZE

STUBAILO AnzhelikaRUS

BIRIUKOVA VeraRUS

TOLKACHEVA MariaRUS

MAKSIMOVA AnastasiiaRUS

SHISHMAKOVA AnastasiaRUS
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MINSK 2019 2nd EUROPEAN GAMES
Rhythmic Gymnastics

All-around Final
Group

Results By Apparatus

Minsk Arena

DRank TotalName E PenaltyNOCBib

8.000RUSSIAN FEDERATION 27.30019.31 0.000RUS

7.600BULGARIA 26.80019.22 0.000BUL

7.750BELARUS 26.15018.43 0.000BLR

7.525ITALY 24.825!17.34 0.000ITA

7.300ESTONIA 24.30017.05 0.000EST

5.500UKRAINE 21.80016.36 0.000UKR

5.300AZERBAIJAN 20.70015.47 0.000AZE

5.750SPAIN 20.15014.48 0.000ESP

5 Balls
LEGEND

ED ExecutionDifficulty

Exclamation sign (!) indicates that Execution Reference was involved in calculation.
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MINSK 2019 2nd EUROPEAN GAMES
Rhythmic Gymnastics

All-around Final
5 Balls

Medallists

Minsk Arena

NOC
CodeMedal Name

RUSSIAN FEDERATIONRUSGOLD

STUBAILO AnzhelikaRUS

BIRIUKOVA VeraRUS

TOLKACHEVA MariaRUS

MAKSIMOVA AnastasiiaRUS

SHISHMAKOVA AnastasiaRUS

BULGARIABULSILVER

ZAFIROVA ErikaBUL

TRAETS LauraBUL

DYANKOVA SimonaBUL

RADUKANOVA MadlenBUL

KIRYAKOVA StefaniBUL

BELARUSBLRBRONZE

RYBAKOVA AnastasiyaBLR

YARMOLENKA KarynaBLR

TSITSILINA ArinaBLR

HAIDUKEVICH HannaBLR

SHVAIBA HannaBLR
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MINSK 2019 2nd EUROPEAN GAMES
Rhythmic Gymnastics

All-around Final
Group

Results By Apparatus

Minsk Arena

DRank TotalName E PenaltyNOCBib

8.250BELARUS 26.45018.21 0.000BLR

8.175UKRAINE 26.375!18.22 0.000UKR

8.250BULGARIA 25.750!17.53 0.000BUL

8.550ITALY 25.550* 17.04 0.000ITA

6.700RUSSIAN FEDERATION 24.40017.75 0.000RUS

7.675AZERBAIJAN 24.275!* 16.66 0.000AZE

5.700SPAIN 21.60015.97 0.000ESP

5.750ESTONIA 20.45015.68 -0.900EST

3 Hoops, 4 Clubs
LEGEND

ED ExecutionDifficulty

Exclamation sign (!) indicates that Execution Reference was involved in calculation.

NOTE Asterisk sign (*) at Difficulty score informs that score was under inquire.
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MINSK 2019 2nd EUROPEAN GAMES
Rhythmic Gymnastics

All-around Final
3 Hoops, 4 Clubs

Medallists

Minsk Arena

NOC
CodeMedal Name

BELARUSBLRGOLD

RYBAKOVA AnastasiyaBLR

YARMOLENKA KarynaBLR

TSITSILINA ArinaBLR

HAIDUKEVICH HannaBLR

SHVAIBA HannaBLR

UKRAINEUKRSILVER

VOZNYAK AnastasiyaUKR

BYKHNO AlinaUKR

DOVZHENKO TetianaUKR

YUZVIAK ValeriyaUKR

MYZHERYTSKA DianaUKR

BULGARIABULBRONZE

ZAFIROVA ErikaBUL

TRAETS LauraBUL

DYANKOVA SimonaBUL

RADUKANOVA MadlenBUL

KIRYAKOVA StefaniBUL

GRYWTEAM3APHO4PCL-----FNL---------_92B 1.0 Report Created SUN 23 Jun 2019 19:03 Page 1 / 1



MINSK 2019 2nd EUROPEAN GAMES
Rhythmic Gymnastics

Apparatus Final
Individual

Start List

Minsk Arena

Order Description NOC Code Order Description NOC Code

1 KELAIDITI Eleni GRE 1 TASEVA Katrin BUL
2 AVERINA Dina RUS 2 KELAIDITI Eleni GRE
3 ASHRAM Linoy ISR 3 AGIURGIUCULESE Alexandra ITA
4 AGIURGIUCULESE Alexandra ITA 4 AVERINA Dina RUS
5 NIKOLCHENKO Vlada UKR 5 HALKINA Katsiaryna BLR
6 HALKINA Katsiaryna BLR 6 ASHRAM Linoy ISR

R1 RUPRECHT Nicol AUT R1 AGHAMIROVA Zohra AZE
R2 PAZHAVA Salome GEO R2 PAZHAVA Salome GEO

Order Description NOC Code Order Description NOC Code

1 TASEVA Katrin BUL 1 VERDES Andreea ROU
2 NIKOLCHENKO Vlada UKR 2 AVERINA Dina RUS
3 AVERINA Dina RUS 3 HALKINA Katsiaryna BLR
4 HALKINA Katsiaryna BLR 4 ASHRAM Linoy ISR
5 ASHRAM Linoy ISR 5 TASEVA Katrin BUL
6 AGIURGIUCULESE Alexandra ITA 6 AGIURGIUCULESE Alexandra ITA

R1 AGHAMIROVA Zohra AZE R1 RUPRECHT Nicol AUT
R2 VERDES Andreea ROU R2 KELAIDITI Eleni GRE

LEGEND
Hoop Ball Clubs Ribbon
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MINSK 2019 2nd EUROPEAN GAMES
Rhythmic Gymnastics

Apparatus Final
Individual

Judges Assignment
President Of Superior Jury: Maria PETROVA

Minsk Arena

Function Name NOC Code
SJBD1 NEFEDOVA Elena UEG
SJBD2 NEFEDOVA Elena UEG
SJAD1 LOBACH Marina UEG
SJAD2 ALIPRANDI Elena UEG
SJAE1 TRIKOMITI Evangelia UEG
SJAE2 TRIKOMITI Evangelia UEG
SJTE1 MULLER-LAUTH Dominique UEG
SJTE2 PITKANEN Saila FIN
BD1 ANIKINA Viktoriia RUS
BD2 FILIPOVA Filipa Ivanova BUL
AD1 BEDOSHVILI Eliso GEO
AD2 IEROMINA Nataliia UKR
EA1 DEUTSCH-LAZSANYI Erika HUN
EA2 LUKYANENKO Larysa BLR
ET1 PACHTA Maria GRE
ET2 CHIRIAC Stefania ROU
ET3 ZHIDKOVA Yevgeniya AZE
ET4 MARCHETTI Anna Theresia AUT
ER1 MALKA Natalia ISR
ER2 AGNOLUCCI Emanuela ITA
L1 MUNOZ SANCHEZ Maria Teresa ESP
L2 LAZUK Maryia BLR
T GONCHAROVA Marina BLR
R EVANS Nia GBR

Function Name NOC Code
SJBD1 NEFEDOVA Elena UEG
SJBD2 NEFEDOVA Elena UEG
SJAD1 LOBACH Marina UEG
SJAD2 ALIPRANDI Elena UEG
SJAE1 TRIKOMITI Evangelia UEG
SJAE2 TRIKOMITI Evangelia UEG
SJTE1 MULLER-LAUTH Dominique UEG
SJTE2 PITKANEN Saila FIN
BD1 ANIKINA Viktoriia RUS
BD2 FILIPOVA Filipa Ivanova BUL
AD1 BEDOSHVILI Eliso GEO
AD2 IEROMINA Nataliia UKR
EA1 DEUTSCH-LAZSANYI Erika HUN
EA2 LUKYANENKO Larysa BLR
ET1 PACHTA Maria GRE
ET2 CHIRIAC Stefania ROU
ET3 ZHIDKOVA Yevgeniya AZE
ET4 MARCHETTI Anna Theresia AUT
ER1 MALKA Natalia ISR
ER2 AGNOLUCCI Emanuela ITA
L1 MUNOZ SANCHEZ Maria Teresa ESP
L2 LAZUK Maryia BLR
T GONCHAROVA Marina BLR
R EVANS Nia GBR

LEGEND
Hoop Ball Clubs Ribbon
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Function Name NOC Code
SJBD1 NEFEDOVA Elena UEG
SJBD2 NEFEDOVA Elena UEG
SJAD1 LOBACH Marina UEG
SJAD2 ALIPRANDI Elena UEG
SJAE1 TRIKOMITI Evangelia UEG
SJAE2 TRIKOMITI Evangelia UEG
SJTE1 MULLER-LAUTH Dominique UEG
SJTE2 PITKANEN Saila FIN
BD1 ANIKINA Viktoriia RUS
BD2 FILIPOVA Filipa Ivanova BUL
AD1 BEDOSHVILI Eliso GEO
AD2 IEROMINA Nataliia UKR
EA1 DEUTSCH-LAZSANYI Erika HUN
EA2 LUKYANENKO Larysa BLR
ET1 PACHTA Maria GRE
ET2 CHIRIAC Stefania ROU
ET3 ZHIDKOVA Yevgeniya AZE
ET4 MARCHETTI Anna Theresia AUT
ER1 MALKA Natalia ISR
ER2 AGNOLUCCI Emanuela ITA
L1 MUNOZ SANCHEZ Maria Teresa ESP
L2 LAZUK Maryia BLR
T GONCHAROVA Marina BLR
R EVANS Nia GBR

Function Name NOC Code
SJBD1 NEFEDOVA Elena UEG
SJBD2 NEFEDOVA Elena UEG
SJAD1 LOBACH Marina UEG
SJAD2 ALIPRANDI Elena UEG
SJAE1 TRIKOMITI Evangelia UEG
SJAE2 TRIKOMITI Evangelia UEG
SJTE1 MULLER-LAUTH Dominique UEG
SJTE2 PITKANEN Saila FIN
BD1 ANIKINA Viktoriia RUS
BD2 FILIPOVA Filipa Ivanova BUL
AD1 BEDOSHVILI Eliso GEO
AD2 IEROMINA Nataliia UKR
EA1 DEUTSCH-LAZSANYI Erika HUN
EA2 LUKYANENKO Larysa BLR
ET1 PACHTA Maria GRE
ET2 CHIRIAC Stefania ROU
ET3 ZHIDKOVA Yevgeniya AZE
ET4 MARCHETTI Anna Theresia AUT
ER1 MALKA Natalia ISR
ER2 AGNOLUCCI Emanuela ITA
L1 MUNOZ SANCHEZ Maria Teresa ESP
L2 LAZUK Maryia BLR
T GONCHAROVA Marina BLR
R EVANS Nia GBR



MINSK 2019 2nd EUROPEAN GAMES
Rhythmic Gymnastics

Apparatus Final
Individual

Results By Apparatus

Minsk Arena

DRank TotalName E PenaltyNOCBib

8.950AVERINA Dina 22.85013.91 0.000RUS

9.050HALKINA Katsiaryna 21.75012.72 0.000BLR

8.250NIKOLCHENKO Vlada 21.45013.23 0.000UKR

7.850KELAIDITI Eleni 18.75010.94 0.000GRE

7.250AGIURGIUCULESE 17.65010.75 -0.300ITA

5.550ASHRAM Linoy 15.90010.76 -0.350ISR

Hoop
LEGEND

ED ExecutionDifficulty

Exclamation sign (!) indicates that Execution Reference was involved in calculation.
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MINSK 2019 2nd EUROPEAN GAMES
Rhythmic Gymnastics

Apparatus Final
Hoop

Medallists

Minsk Arena

NOC
CodeMedal Name

AVERINA DinaRUSGOLD

HALKINA KatsiarynaBLRSILVER

NIKOLCHENKO VladaUKRBRONZE

GRYW1APHO-------------FNL---------_92A 1.0 Report Created SUN 23 Jun 2019 19:44 Page 1 / 1



MINSK 2019 2nd EUROPEAN GAMES
Rhythmic Gymnastics

Apparatus Final
Individual

Results By Apparatus

Minsk Arena

DRank TotalName E PenaltyNOCBib

9.000ASHRAM Linoy 22.50013.51 0.000ISR

8.500TASEVA Katrin 21.40012.92 0.000BUL

7.700AVERINA Dina 21.30013.63 0.000RUS

9.250HALKINA Katsiaryna 21.05011.84 0.000BLR

7.900KELAIDITI Eleni 19.40011.55 0.000GRE

7.400AGIURGIUCULESE 19.00011.66 0.000ITA

Ball
LEGEND

ED ExecutionDifficulty

Exclamation sign (!) indicates that Execution Reference was involved in calculation.
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MINSK 2019 2nd EUROPEAN GAMES
Rhythmic Gymnastics

Apparatus Final
Ball

Medallists

Minsk Arena

NOC
CodeMedal Name

ASHRAM LinoyISRGOLD

TASEVA KatrinBULSILVER

AVERINA DinaRUSBRONZE
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MINSK 2019 2nd EUROPEAN GAMES
Rhythmic Gymnastics

Apparatus Final
Individual

Results By Apparatus

Minsk Arena

DRank TotalName E PenaltyNOCBib

9.000ASHRAM Linoy 22.70013.71 0.000ISR

8.300AVERINA Dina 22.60014.32 0.000RUS

8.450NIKOLCHENKO Vlada 21.75013.33 0.000UKR

8.300TASEVA Katrin 20.80012.54 0.000BUL

8.750HALKINA Katsiaryna 20.750* 12.05 0.000BLR

8.600AGIURGIUCULESE 20.40011.86 0.000ITA

Clubs
LEGEND

ED ExecutionDifficulty

Exclamation sign (!) indicates that Execution Reference was involved in calculation.

NOTE Asterisk sign (*) at Difficulty score informs that score was under inquire.
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MINSK 2019 2nd EUROPEAN GAMES
Rhythmic Gymnastics

Apparatus Final
Clubs

Medallists

Minsk Arena

NOC
CodeMedal Name

ASHRAM LinoyISRGOLD

AVERINA DinaRUSSILVER

NIKOLCHENKO VladaUKRBRONZE
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MINSK 2019 2nd EUROPEAN GAMES
Rhythmic Gymnastics

Apparatus Final
Individual

Results By Apparatus

Minsk Arena

DRank TotalName E PenaltyNOCBib

8.950AVERINA Dina 21.35012.41 0.000RUS

9.000ASHRAM Linoy 21.10012.12 0.000ISR

8.600TASEVA Katrin 20.45011.93 -0.050BUL

8.700HALKINA Katsiaryna 19.40010.74 0.000BLR

7.900VERDES Andreea 18.10010.25 0.000ROU

7.800AGIURGIUCULESE 17.90010.16 0.000ITA

Ribbon
LEGEND

ED ExecutionDifficulty

Exclamation sign (!) indicates that Execution Reference was involved in calculation.
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MINSK 2019 2nd EUROPEAN GAMES
Rhythmic Gymnastics

Apparatus Final
Ribbon

Medallists

Minsk Arena

NOC
CodeMedal Name

AVERINA DinaRUSGOLD

ASHRAM LinoyISRSILVER

TASEVA KatrinBULBRONZE
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